CPU Vcore

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Auto
Normal
Auto
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

Dynamic Vcore CPU Clock

(DVID)

0.9375
0.9375
0.9375
0.9375
0.9375
0.9375
0.9375
0.9375
Auto
0.9375
0.9375
0.9375
0.9375
Normal
Auto
0.9375
0.9375
0.9375
0.9375

Ratio

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
33
32
32
32
33
33
33
34

BCLK

131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
128
131
131
131
128
128
128
125

Uncore ratio

AUTO (2500)

X21 (2688)
21

Data VREF
(ALL)

0.830
0.830
0.830
0.830
0.830
0.830
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
0.830
0.830
0.830
0.830
0.830
0.830
0.830
0.830

Memory

Performance

Enhance
Standard
Standard
Standard
Turbo
Turbo
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Extreme
Turbo
Turbo
Turbo
Standard
Standard
Turbo
Standard

Cas value

PCI Express
frequency

101
101
102
102
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
102
102
102
101
101
102
101

Notes

GeekBench

18100
18635
Crash
18723
18546
18621
18778

ot (Will not cycle past C1)

Crash on boot
Crash on boot
Crash on boot
Crash on boot
Crash on boot
Crash on boot
Crash on boot

Crash on boot

Crash
Crash

Crash

OPenGL

37.60
38.97
37.72
38.23
38.27
38.47
38.26

Crash
37.38

Crash

CPU

11.10
11.02
Crash
11.02
11.11
11.02
11.11

Crash
Crash

Chras



